Mountainbike Trailcup Vejle 2021
Vejle / 06.06.2021

Detailed evaluation
Christoffersen, Frederik Total time: 8:17.3

Number: 1257

Trailcup Vej|e SpOFt Rank in course: 5 (of 72)

Best time in course: 7:46.7
Category: Rank in category: 5(of 52)
Herre S Best time in the category: 7:46.7
Intermediate times Stage score
Control Split Pos Behind Pos Behind Total Pos Behind

Time Cat. Cat. Total Total Time Cat. Cat.

Stage 1 0:39.9 22 0:05.6 23 0:05.6 0:39.9 22 0:05.6
Stage 2 0:59.1 9 0:05.6 9 0:05.6 1:39.0 13 0:11.2
Stage 3 1:10.5 6 0:03.6 6 0:03.6 2:49.5 9 0:12.6
Stage 4 0:56.2 5 0:03.0 5 0:03.0 3:45.7 9 0:15.6
Stage 5 1:00.5 3 0:01.6 3 0:01.6 4:46.2 6 0:17.0
Stage 6 0:53.6 14 0:06.6 14 0:06.6 5:39.8 8 0:23.6
Stage 7 0:55.4 12 0:06.6 12 0:06.6 6:35.2 7 0:28.1
Stage 8 0:48.8 3 0:01.6 3 0:01.6 7:24.0 5 0:26.8
Stage 9 0:53.3 7 0:06.9 7 0:06.9 8:17.3 5 0:30.6

Timing by SPORTident

Total ranking

Pos Behind
Total Total
23 0:05.6
13 0:11.2
9 0:12.6
9 0:15.6
6 0:17.0
8 0:23.6
7 0:28.1
5 0:26.8
5 0:30.6

timing.sportident.com




